Commercial Property
Contact Sheet

Commercial Property Underwriting Team Contacts

Dermot Walsh John Nockolds

Head of European Property London Property Manager

+44(0)7920 867 919 +44(0)7920 867 938
dermot.walsh@libertyglobalgroup.com john.nockolds@libertyglobalgroup.com
Tracey Harding Neil Addington

Underwriting Manager — Commercial Senior Underwriter

+44(0)7584 373 624 +44(0)7827 963 812
tracey.harding@libertyglobalgroup.com neil.addington@libertyglobalgroup.com
Martin Vallins Alex Peters

Senior Underwriter Senior Underwriter

+44(0)7776 223 075 +44(0)7827 448 351
martin.vallins@libertyglobalgroup.com alexander.peters@libertyglobalgroup.com
Sam Christopherson Joshua Prinn

Underwriter Underwriter

+44(0)7483 067 559 +44(0)7548 837 315
sam.christopherson@libertyglobalgroup.com  joshua.prinn@libertyglobalgroup.com
Jack Malham Ottilie Simpson

Assistant Underwriter Assistant Underwriter

+44(0)7485 929 743 +44(0)7483 073 399
jack.malham@libertyglobalgroup.com ottilie.simpson@libertyglobalgroup.com
Elodie Westley Christian Crowley

Assistant Underwriter Assistant Underwriter

+44(0)7483 073 139 +44(0)7525 126 659
elodie.westley@libertyglobalgroup.com christian.crowley@libertyglobalgroup.com

Specialist Products Underwriting Contacts

Joe Hinton

Senior Underwriter — Safeguarding,
Charities & Care

+44(0)7769 259 419
joe.hinton@libertyglobalgroup.com

Andrew Whittaker

Senior Underwriter — Real Estate
+44(0)7711 423 554
andrew.whittaker@libertyglobalgroup.com

Steven Lawrence Oliver Simmonds

Senior Underwriter — Real Estate Underwriter — Real Estate

+44(0)7483 066 645 +44(0)7474 805 701
steven.lawrence@libertyglobalgroup.com oliver.simmonds@libertyglobalgroup.com

For Mutual Advantage

Liberty Specialty Markets is a trading name of the Liberty Mutual Insurance Group.

For more information and the Privacy Notice, please see www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com CPCS1489-08-24
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